Date

08.09-A
15.09-H
22.09-H
29.09-H
06.10-A
13.10-H
20.10-A
27.10-H
03.11-A
10.11-A
17.11-A
24.11-H

Opponent
Wolves
Stoke
Everton
Notts Co
Everton
Blackburn
Bolton
Accrington
Stoke
Preston
Blackburn
Wolves

08.12-A NottsCo

15.12-A
22.12-H
29.12-H
05.01-A
12.01-H
19.01-H
26.01-A
09.02-H
09.03-A

02.02-H
16.02-H
02.03-A

Accrington
Burnley

Derby

Burnley

Bolton

West Bromwich
West Bromwich
Preston

Derby

Position:

FA Cup
Witton
Derby
Blackburn

Result
1-1
5-1
2-1
9-1
0-2
6-1
3-2
4-3
1-1
1-1
1-5
2-1
4-2

1-1
4-2
4-2
0-4
6-2
2-0
3-3
0-2
2-5
2

3-2

1-8

Goalscorers

Green

Dixon A, Brown A, Hunter, Allen, Green
Hodgetts 2

Allen 3, Hunter 2, Green 2, Hodgetts, Og (Widdowson)

Hunter, Green, Goodall, Brown A, Allen 2
Hodgetts, Allen, Hunter
Allen, Hodgetts, Brown A 2
Allen
Green
Allen
Goodall 2

Brown A, Green, Goodall 2
Brown A
Green, Goodall, Allen, Hunter
Green 2, Allen, Goodall

Allen, Hunter, Brown A, Green 2, Hodgetts
Hodgetts, Allen
Allen 2, Green

Allen 2

Allen, Hunter, Green
Hunter 2, Hodgetts 2, Brown A
Hodgetts
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1123|145 718110 11/ 6| 9
213[6]|5 7 81|10 11{4 (9| 1

112|365 7 81|10 114 | 9
1123 6,54|7|8]|10 11 9
11234 71 81|10 11 9 5|6
112365 7 81|10 11 9 4
112(3]|6|5 718110 11 9 4
112365 718110 11 9 4
1121365 718110 11 9 4
1121365 71 81|10 11 9 4
112345 78|11 9 10| 6
1123 5 718 9 10( 6| 4 |11
123 5 718111 9 10 6 | 4
123 5 78|11 9 10( 6 | 4
1121/ 3 5(6|7)|8|11 9 10| 4
1121/ 3 5 718110 11 416
1123 5 718110 11 9 416
1123 5 71 81|10 11 9 6| 4
113 4|5 7 81|10 11 9 2|6
13 6|5 7 81|10 11 9 214
113 5 7111|108 | 9 2164
21 22 19 14 21 3 22 22 21 2 17 3 19 1 14 15 4 1 O
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1123 5 718110 11 9 416
112|365 7 81|10 11 9 4
1|3 4|5 7 81|10 11 9 6 2
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